
Comitato Regionale Toscana

COPPA 
TOSCANA 
JUNIORES

2^ TAPPA MIGLIARINA (LU) 17/11/2019

4^ COPPA VIAREGGIO BOCCE

CAT. UNDER 18

Class. atleta Società punti
1° PACE ANDREA LA CALIFORNIA (LI) 7
2° ROSELLA ANDREA LA CALIFORNIA (LI) 6
3° BARBIERI ANDREA LA CALIFORNIA (LI) 3
4° ANTONELLI TOMMASO PIEVE A NIEVOLE (PT) 1
5° SENSERINI GABRIELE SESTESE (FI) 1

CAT. UNDER 15 

Class. atleta Società punti
2° BIAGI DAVIDE MIGLIARINA (LU) 7
1° BIAGI LORENZO MIGLIARINA (LU) 6
4° ZERBONI VALERIA SCANDICCESE (FI) 3
3° LOLLINI GABRIELE PIEVE A NIEVOLE (PT) 1
5° CAMPESTRE PASQUALE NUOVA EUROPA (PO) 1



CAT. SQUADRE UNDER 12

Class. atleti Società punti
1° PIRAS FEDERICO MIGLIARINA (LU) 14

LANDUCCI FILIPPO
MENCARINI ALESSANDRO
PARDINI LORENZO
IACOPI GIACOMO
MAKOWSKI JESSICA
SALERNI CAMILLA

2° CANTAGALLI ALESSIO D.L.F. FIRENZE 10
PALANGE MATTEO

3° ZERBONI ALESSANDRO SCANDICCESE (FI) 8
FACCHINI IRIS
ZERBONI MARCO

4° LAZZERONI PIETRO PISA BOCCE 6
FEDERICI PABLO

CAT. UNDER 12

Class. atleta Società / Scuola punti
1° PIRAS FEDERICO MIGLIARINA (LU) 8
2° PARDINI LORENZO MIGLIARINA (LU) 5
3° PALANGEMATTEO D.L.F. FIRENZE 3
4° ZERBONI MARCO SCANDICCESE (FI) 3
5° IACOPI GIACOMO MIGLIARINA (LU) 1
6° FACCHINI IRIS SCANDICCESE (FI) 1
7° MAKOWSKY JESSICA MIGLIARINA (LU) 1
8° CANTAGALLI ALESSIO D.L.F. FIRENZE 1
9° SALERNI CAMILLA MIGLIARINA (LU) 1

10° LANDUCCI FILIPPO MIGLIARINA (LU) 1
11° FEDERICI PABLO PISA BOCCE 1
12° MENCARINI ALESSANDRO MIGLIARINA (LU) 1
13° LAZZERONI PIETRO PISA BOCCE 1 U10

14° ZERBONI ALESSANDRO SCANDICCESE (FI) 1 U10



SOCIETA'

1° PACE ANDREA LA CALIFORNIA (LI) 7
2° ROSELLA ANDREA LA CALIFORNIA (LI) 6
3° BARBIERI ANDREA LA CALIFORNIA (LI) 3

16

2° BIAGI DAVIDE MIGLIARINA (LU) 7
1° BIAGI LORENZO MIGLIARINA (LU) 6
1° PIRAS FEDERICO MIGLIARINA (LU) 14

LANDUCCI FILIPPO
MENCARINI ALESSANDRO
PARDINI LORENZO
IACOPI GIACOMO
MAKOWSKI JESSICA
SALERNI CAMILLA

27

3° ZERBONI ALESSANDRO SCANDICCESE (FI) 8
FACCHINI IRIS
ZERBONI MARCO

4° ZERBONI VALERIA SCANDICCESE (FI) 3
11

2° CANTAGALLI ALESSIO D.L.F. FIRENZE 10
PALANGE MATTEO

4° LAZZERONI PIETRO PISA BOCCE 6
FEDERICI PABLO

4° ANTONELLI TOMMASO PIEVE A NIEVOLE (PT) 1
3° LOLLINI GABRIELE PIEVE A NIEVOLE (PT) 1

2

5° SENSERINI GABRIELE SESTESE (FI) 1

5° CAMPESTRE PASQUALE NUOVA EUROPA (PO) 1


